TURK DiLi VE EDEBiYATI PROGRAMI 2020-2021 UZAKTAN EGiTiM YAZ DONEMi
DERS PROGRAMI

Pazartesi

Ders Bilgisi/Saat

09.00-10.15

10.30-11.45

12.00-13.15

13.30-14.45

15.00-16.15

16.30-17.45

Ders Kodu Kredisi/
Ogretim Elemani

TDE352 /5/
Ogr. Gor. SOYYIGIT

TDE451 /5/ Dr.

POLAT

TDE259 /5/ Dr.

KOKSEL

TDE261 /5/
Dr. H. EROL

Ders Kodu Kredisi/
Ogretim Elemani

Ders Kodu Kredisi/
Ogretim Elemani

Sali

Ders Bilgisi/Saat

09.00-10.15

10.30-11.45

12.00-13.15

13.30-14.45

15.00-16.15

16.30-17.45

Ders Kodu Kredisi/
Ogretim Elemani

TDE351 /5/
Ogr. Gor. SOYYIGIT

TDE251 /5/
Dr. KARACA

TDE252 /5/
Dr. KARACA

TDE462 /5/
Dr. KARACA

TDE262 /5/
Dr. H. EROL

Ders Kodu Kredisi/
Ogretim Elemani

Ders Kodu Kredisi/
Ogretim Elemani

Carsamba

Ders Bilgisi/Saat

09.00-10.15

10.30-11.45

12.00-13.15

13.30-14.45

15.00-16.15

16.30-17.45

Ders Kodu Kredisi/
Ogretim Eleman

TDE359 /5/
Dr. M. EROL

TDE360 /5/
Dr. M. EROL

Ders Kodu Kredisi/
Ogretim Elemani

Ders Kodu Kredisi/
Ogretim Eleman

Persembe

Ders Bilgisi/Saat

09.00-10.15

10.30-11.45

12.00-13.15

13.30-14.45

15.00-16.15

16.30-17.45

Ders Kodu Kredisi/
Ogretim Elemani

Ders Kodu Kredisi/
Ogretim Elemani

Ders Kodu Kredisi/
Ogretim Elemani

Cuma

Ders Bilgisi/Saat

09.00-10.15

10.30-11.45

12.00-13.15

13.30-14.45

15.00-16.15

16.30-17.45

Ders Kodu Kredisi/
Ogretim Elemani

Ders Kodu Kredisi/
Ogretim Elemani

Ders Kodu Kredisi/
Ogretim Elemani




